Stawtery

Fried Wontons (10)

Spring Rolls (2) - Goi Cuon
Shrimp, lettuce, bean sprouts and vermicelli noodles
rolled in rice paper and served with peanut sauce

Crab Ragoon (5)
Crabmeat & cream cheese wrapped in wonton and
served with sweet & tangy sauce.

Imperial Eggrolls (4) - Cha Gio Tau
Pork, crabmeat and glass noodles rolled in a wheat paper.
Served with sweet & tangy sauce

Vietnamese Eggrolls (4) - cha Gio Vietnam
Ground pork, onions, black mushroom rolled in
rice paper, fried and served with our house fish sauce

Crispy Shrimp Wrap (6)
Shrimp wrapped in a crispy wonton and served
with sweet & tangy sauce

Honey-Glazed Pork (3) - Heo Lui
Marinated pork skewered grilled to perfection and
served with sweet & tangy sauce

Asia’s Wings (8)
Lightly battered and deep fried to golden brown
with your choice of buffalo or butter garlic styles

Beef Satay (4)- Bo Lui
Marinated beef skewerd grilled to perfection and
served with sweet tangy sauce

Asia’s Sampler

Crab Ragoon (2), Imperial Eggrolls (2), Honey-Glazed Pork (2),

Crispy Shrimp Wrap (2), Fried Wonton (4)

Fried Rice

Vegetable
Chicken or Pork
Shrimp

Asia’s Deluxe

$4.25

$4.75

$5.25

$5.25

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$9.75

$9.50

$12.95

$7.00
$7.50
$8.00
$9.95

Entirees

Served with steamed Jasmine Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken - Ga Chien Chua Ngot
Lightly battered chicken breast strips.

General Tso Chicken - Ga Tuong Quan
Battered chicken glazed with sweet & spicy General’'s sauce

Hunan Chicken

Chicken, Green Beans & Black Mushrooms

Ga Xao Nam Dong Co va Dau Dua
Mixture of Chicken, green beans and black mushroom in a
brown sauce

Curry Chicken - Ga xao sot Ca Ry
Sliced white meat chicken sautéed with assorted bell peppers
in a sweet curry sauce. Topped with Peanuts

Mongolian Beef - Bo Xao Mong Co
Sliced tender beef sautéed with a spicy Hunan sauce over
crispy vermicelli.

Beef Broccoli - Bo Xao Bong Cai
Sliced tender beef sautéed with broccoli in a brown sauce

Beef and Asparagus - Bo Xao Mang Tay
Sliced tender beef sautéed with asparagus in a brown sauce

“Shaking Beef”- Bo Luc Lac
Cubes of beef tenderloin seared and coated in a black
pepper sauce. Served on top of a bed of fresh lettuce

Spare Ribs in House Sauce- suon Rim Man
Spare ribs marinated in traditional Vietnamese fish sauce

Family Speciols

Comes with your choice of any vegetable dish and any

fried rice

Seafood Special
One lobster, one order of Dungeness crab stir-fried
in black pepper sauce or ginger-scallion sauce

Fish Special
One Daily market fish and one hot & sour tamarind soup

$11.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$16.95

$14.95

$69.95

Market Price

Seafoods

Served with steamed Jasmine Rice

Pan-Seared Shrimp - Tom Rang Muoi
Lightly battered shrimp sautéed with onions, red &
green bell peppers, jalapenos and scallions

Sesame Shrimp - Tom Sot Me
Battered shrimp glazed with sweet brown sauce
topped with sesame seeds

Shrimp and Tofu in Tomato Sauce
Fresh shrimp sautéed with tofu in a sweet tomato
sauce

Fried Calamari - Muc Rang Muoi
Lightly battered squid sautéed with onions and bell
peppers in a butter salt and pepper sauce.

Soft Shell Crab with Special Sauce
Cua Lot Chien Sot Dac Biet

Three battered crabs deep fried to a golden

brown and served over a medley of mixed vegetables.

Deep Fried Salmon
Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce

Pownv-Fried, Noodles

Pad Thai - Hu Tieu Xao Sot Thai
Rice noodles stir-fried with chicken, shrimp and eggs in a
sweet Thai-style sauce

Asia’s Deluxe Lo Mein - Lo Mein Xao Thap Cam
Lo mein noodles stir-fried with chicken, shrimp and
beef and assorted vegetables in a brown sauce

Asia’s Crispy Egg Noodles - Mi Xxao Don
Crispy eggs noodles topped with chicken, beef and
shrimp with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce

Asia’s Pan - seared Rice Noodles
Pan-seared rice noodles topped with chicken, beef and
shrimp with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce

Hong Kong Noodles

Flat rice noodles stir-fried with beef in a brown sauce

Singapore Noodles
Curried rice noodles with BBQ pork, shrimp & vegetables

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$16.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95



Combination Plates

Chinese: $13.25
Served with Imperial Eggroll & egg fried rice

Beef or Chicken with Broccoli
Hunan Chicken or Beef
General’s Tso’s Chicken
Sesame Shrimp or Chicken

Single Serving Platey
Viethamese: $12.95
Rice Dishes: Served with steamed Jasmine rice
*Grilled Pork-(Com Thit Nuong)
*Grilled Pork Chop-(Com Suon Nuong)
*Grilled Beef-(Com Bo Nuong)

Pepper Steak

S & S Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Hunan Shrimp

Noodle Bowl: Served with Vermicelli Noodles
*Grilled Pork-(Bun Thit Nuong)
*Grilled Beef-(Bun Bo Nuong)
*Grilled Shrimp-(Bun Tom Nuong)

Specicdty

Dungeness Crab $22.95
Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce

Cold Cut Chicken - Ga Quy Phi $22.95

Peking Duck - vit Bac Kinh $24.95
Crispy, golden duck served with steamed bun

Lobster Tail in Oyster Sauce $26.95
Steamed lobster tail topped off with a medley of vegetables
in a brown sauce

Lobster $29.95

Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce

Daily Market Fresh Fish

Steamed or Fried

Seasonal

Howury of Operatiow

Suw — Thuwry 5-10pmy
Fri & Sat 5-11pmv
504.364.8812

Beverages

Ice Tea
Sodas

Hot Tea (Green or Jasmine)
Additional cup

Domestic Beer
Import Beer

Wine

295 R %)

WELCOME TO

BOOMTOWN

* CASINO *x

NEW ORLEANS, LA

EAIRZO D
Visit Us at

www.boomtownneworleans.com —

Like us on
www.facebook.com/BoomtownNewOrleans

$2.00

$2.00
$0.75

$4.00

$4.25

$6.95

To-Go- Mevww
Soupy and Salads

Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup - pPho Dac Biet $10.95
Eye of round beef, brisket & beef ball in beef broth

Wonton & Egg Noodle Soup - Mi Hoanh Thanh  $10.95
Spicy Beef Soup - Bun Bo Hue $10.95

Hot & Sour Tamarind Shrimp or Fish Soup $13.95
Canh Chua Tom hoac Ca

Thai Beef Salad $10.95

Marinated grilled beef laid on top of a bed of pineapples,
tomatoes, carrots and celery leaves. Tossed in our home-made
Thai dressing

Thai Shrimp and Tofu Salad $11.95
Fried tofu and boiled shrimp tossed in a bed of pineapples,

tomatoes, carrots and celery leaves. Served with our home-made

Thai dressing

Vietnamese Chicken Salad- Goi Ga $12.95

Vegetalble Lovers

Served with steamed Jasmine Rice

Fried Tofu in Black Pepper Sauce $7.25
Yu Choy with Garlic Sauce $8.25
Buddha Delight $8.95
Green Beans with Garlic Sauce $8.95

Chinese Broccoli $9.50



