<u>Starters</u>		<u>Entrees</u>		<u>Seafood</u> Served with steamed Jasmine Rice	
		Served with steamed Jasmine Rice		Served with Steamed Jasmine Rice	
Fried Wontons (10) Spring Rolls (2) – Goi Cuon	\$4.25 \$4.75	Sweet & Sour Chicken - Ga Chien Chua Ngot Lightly battered chicken breast strips.	\$11.95	Pan-Seared Shrimp - Tom Rang Muoi Lightly battered shrimp sautéed with onions, red & green bell peppers, jalapenos and scallions	\$12.95
Shrimp, lettuce, bean sprouts and vermicelli noodles rolled in rice paper and served with peanut sauce		General Tso Chicken - <i>Ga Tuong Quan</i> Battered chicken glazed with sweet & spicy General's sauce	\$11.95	Sesame Shrimp - Tom Sot Me Battered shrimp glazed with sweet brown sauce	\$12.95
Crab Ragoon (5) Crabmeat & cream cheese wrapped in wonton and	\$5.25	Hunan Chicken	\$12.95	topped with sesame seeds	
Imperial Eggrolls (4) - Cha Gio Tau Pork, crabmeat and glass noodles rolled in a wheat paper.	\$5.25	Chicken, Green Beans & Black Mushrooms Ga Xao Nam Dong Co va Dau Dua Mixture of Chicken, green beans and black mushroom in a brown sauce	\$ \$12.95	Shrimp and Tofu in Tomato Sauce Fresh shrimp sautéed with tofu in a sweet tomato sauce	\$12.95
Vietnamese Eggrolls (4) - Cha Gio Vietnam Ground pork, onions, black mushroom rolled in	\$6.95	Curry Chicken - Ga xao sot Ca Ry Sliced white meat chicken sautéed with assorted bell peppers in a sweet curry sauce. Topped with Peanuts	\$12.95	Fried Calamari - Muc Rang Muoi Lightly battered squid sautéed with onions and bell peppers in a butter salt and pepper sauce.	\$12.95
rice paper, fried and served with our house fish sauce Crispy Shrimp Wrap (6) Shrimp wrapped in a crispy wonton and served	\$6.95	Mongolian Beef - Bo Xao Mong Co Sliced tender beef sautéed with a spicy Hunan sauce over crispy vermicelli.	\$11.95	Soft Shell Crab with Special Sauce Cua Lot Chien Sot Dac Biet Three battered crabs deep fried to a golden brown and served over a medley of mixed vegetables.	\$13.95
with sweet & tangy sauce Honey-Glazed Pork (3) - Heo Lui Marinated pork skewered grilled to perfection and	\$6.95	Beef Broccoli - Bo Xao Bong Cai Sliced tender beef sautéed with broccoli in a brown sauce	\$12.95	Deep Fried Salmon Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce	\$16.95
served with sweet & tangy sauce		Beef and Asparagus - Bo Xao Mang Tay Sliced tender beef sautéed with asparagus in a brown sauce	\$12.95	<u>Pan-Fried Noodles</u>	
Asia's Wings (8) Lightly battered and deep fried to golden brown with your choice of buffalo or butter garlic styles	\$9.75	"Shaking Beef"- Bo Luc Lac Cubes of beef tenderloin seared and coated in a black pepper sauce. Served on top of a bed of fresh lettuce	\$16.95	Pad Thai - Hu Tieu Xao Sot Thai Rice noodles stir-fried with chicken, shrimp and eggs in a sweet Thai-style sauce	\$11.95
Beef Satay (4) - <i>Bo Lui</i> Marinated beef skewerd grilled to perfection and served with sweet tangy sauce	\$9.50	Spare Ribs in House Sauce- Suon Rim Man Spare ribs marinated in traditional Vietnamese fish sauce	\$14.95	Asia's Deluxe Lo Mein - Lo Mein Xao Thap Cam Lo mein noodles stir-fried with chicken, shrimp and beef and assorted vegetables in a brown sauce	\$12.95
Asia's Sampler Crab Ragoon (2), Imperial Eggrolls (2), Honey-Glazed Pork (2), Crispy Shrimp Wrap (2), Fried Wonton (4)	\$12.95			Asia's Crispy Egg Noodles - Mi Xao Don Crispy eggs noodles topped with chicken, beef and shrimp with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce	\$12.95
		<u>Family Specials</u>			
<u>Fried Rice</u>		Comes with your choice of any vegetable dish fried rice	and any	Asia's Pan - Seared Rice Noodles Pan-seared rice noodles topped with chicken, beef and shrimp with assorted vegetables in a brown sauce	\$12.95
Vegetable Chicken or Pork	\$7.00 \$7.50	Seafood Special One lobster, one order of Dungeness crab stir-fried in black pepper sauce or ginger-scallion sauce	\$69.95	Hong Kong Noodles Flat rice noodles stir-fried with beef in a brown sauce	\$12.95
Shrimp Asia's Deluxe	\$8.00 \$9.95	Fish Special One Daily market fish and one hot & sour tamarind soup	Market Price	Singapore Noodles Curried rice noodles with BBQ pork, shrimp & vegetables	\$12.95

Combination Plates

Chinese: \$13.25

Served with Imperial Eggroll & egg fried rice

Beef or Chicken with Broccoli **Hunan Chicken or Beef** General's Tso's Chicken **Sesame Shrimp or Chicken**

Dungeness Crab

Steamed or Fried

Pepper Steak S & S Chicken Lemon Chicken **Hunan Shrimp**

\$22.95

Single Serving Plates

Vietnamese: \$12.95

Rice Dishes: Served with steamed Jasmine rice

*Grilled Pork-(Com Thit Nuong) *Grilled Pork Chop-(Com Suon Nuong) *Grilled Beef-(Com Bo Nuong)

Noodle Bowl: Served with Vermicelli Noodles

*Grilled Pork-(Bun Thit Nuong) *Grilled Beef-(Bun Bo Nuong) *Grilled Shrimp-(Bun Tom Nuong)

Specialty

Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce	,
Cold Cut Chicken - Ga Quy Phi	\$22.95
Peking Duck - Vit Bac Kinh Crispy, golden duck served with steamed bun	\$24.95
Lobster Tail in Oyster Sauce Steamed lobster tail topped off with a medley of vegetables in a brown sauce	\$26.95
Lobster Pan-seared in ginger-scallion or black pepper sauce	\$29.95
Daily Market Fresh Fish	Seasonal



Hours of Operation

Sun - Thurs 5-10pm Frí & Sat 5-11pm 504.364.8812

Beverages

Ice Tea	\$2.00
Sodas	
Hot Tea (Green or Jasmine) Additional cup	\$2.00 \$0.75
Domestic Beer	\$4.00
Import Beer	\$4.25
Wine	\$6.95



Visit Us at www.boomtownneworleans.com

Like us on







Soups and Salads

Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup - Pho Dac Biet Eye of round beef, brisket & beef ball in beef broth	\$10.95
Wonton & Egg Noodle Soup - Mi Hoanh Thanh	\$10.95
Spicy Beef Soup - Bun Bo Hue	\$10.95
Hot & Sour Tamarind Shrimp or Fish Soup Canh Chua Tom hoac Ca	\$13.95
Thai Beef Salad Marinated grilled beef laid on top of a bed of pineapples, tomatoes, carrots and celery leaves. Tossed in our home-made Thai dressing	\$10.95
Thai Shrimp and Tofu Salad Fried tofu and boiled shrimp tossed in a bed of pineapples, tomatoes, carrots and celery leaves. Served with our home-made Thai dressing	\$11.95
Vietnamese Chicken Salad- Goi Ga	\$12.95

Vegetable Lovers Served with steamed Jasmine Rice

Fried Tofu in Black Pepper Sauce	\$7.25
Yu Choy with Garlic Sauce	\$8.25
Buddha Delight	\$8.95
Green Beans with Garlic Sauce	\$8.95
Chinese Broccoli	\$9.50